



Eurosaf Mixed Offshore European Cha EMOEC

Notice to Competitors

Number: 01

Amendments to NOR

Source: Organizing Authority

Venue: La Spezia - Genova

Published: 31 May 17:23

Notice:

- a) Add 1.11 "RRS 90.3(e) will apply"
- b) NOR 5.4.6 Replace "NOR 3.2" with "NOR 5.2"
- c) Renumber 5.6.3 as 5.6.2
- d) Add NOR 5.6.3 at the beginning of the last par in NOR 5.6.2 starting with "These competitors shall..."
- e) NOR 10.3.2 Replace "NOR 8.3.1" with "NOR 10.3.1"
- f) NOR 14 (second par) replace "Jun 21st" with "June 20th"

Printed at 29 May 14:16